Design and specifications subject to change without notice
Data sheet  A43.01
Page 1
Pressure gauge MEX2 (Ø50) - MEX3 (Ø63) : class 1.6
accuracy (20°C)  MX35 (Ø100) : class 1.6 except 0+1 bar  (class 2.5)
  (the MX35 has an MEX3 tube and block mounted in an MEX5 case)
  MEX5 (Ø100) : class 1

Electropolished upper housing with seal (2) (4)
upper housing with seal (2) (4)
3-A Approval codification : please call our sales office
DAxxxxxxxx
DA
 NC
 EF
 EL
 DF
 DL
  I L
 RL
 V A
 07
 01
 02
 08
 10
 13
 09
 11
 14
 06
 03
 04
 05
 15
 16
 17
 18
 19
 20
    2
     L
     H
     N
     8
      2
      6
       1
       2
       3
       5
       6
       7
-15° ... 150°C
-60° ... 150°C
-20° ... 300°C
-15° ... 150°C
Code
**
Filling fluid (3)
Operating temperature Application
No filling
Application food and industry
CODEX (FDA approved)
Other
applications
Oxygen–chlorinated products
Max. P = 150 bar
LRS 0
LRS 1
LRS 2
LRS 3
LRS 4
LRS7
LRS10